Troj an@ Tracker

February 9-15, 2025

Monday, February 10
oth BBB @ Wayne, 6 pm
State Bowling

Tuesday, February 11

G/B BB @ Elkhorn Valley, 4:00 pm; dismissal @ 2:00 pm

State Bowling

JH GWR @ Norfolk High 4 pm; dismissal 2:00 pm
JH Speech 3:45 pm

Robotics, 4:30 pm

Wednesday, February 12
Mass 2:40 pm
JH GBB @ Crofton, 2:30 pm; dismissal 1:00 pm
Briar Cliff Rep, 1 pm

Thursday, February 13
JH BBB @ Crofton, 2:30 pm; dismissal 1:00 pm
G/B BB @ Battle Creek, 4:30 pm.; dismissal 2:30 pm
Spirit Day
Robotics, 4:30 pm

Friday, February 14
No School East/West Catholic

@i

Saturday, February 15
oth BBB Trn. @ Pierce, 9 am
Boys District Wrestling @ Tekamah
Speech @ Wausa

Wedneaday, February 12
Sehedule
Periacs 1-5 Mormal
12:50-1:23 Pariod &
1:26-1:59 Pariod 7
2:02-2:35 Period 8
Homemams
T e (TEST 3
Coming Events

Sunday, February 16: FFA Week

Monday, February 17: Mo School; GBB Subdistricts begin

Tuesday, February 18: GBE Subdistricts, TBD; Girls State Wrestling;
Wadnesday, February 19; Girls State Wrestling

Thursday, February 20: GBEB Subdistricts; Boys State Wrestling; Mass & am;
State Dance

: State Dance; Boys State Wrestling; BEB @ Norfolk Catholic,
5:30 pm; Spirit Day; FFA Prof. Review

Saturday, February 22; JH BBB vs. Pierce, § am; Boys State Wrestling: Speech @
Crofton; FFA Prof. Review




